ngs-4 51 1032%05744W - 61 %01

Lab Refrigerator Temperature Log for 2023

Maintain temperature between 1 - 10 C.

Jan Feb | Mar | April | May | June | July | Aug | Sept | Oct | Nov | Dec
1 R EEIETR
2 | — p0ov {4
3 |4 [380/]00r
4 |G BIRns
5 g k| — | —
6--1% P [ 1Ids! [3-500
7 |~ | Swwn
8, | — ¥R
944G LW |59y,
10 [N [{2
11 B0 ym| ~
12§~
13 @i |54
14 | ~ |S{ov
15 | — [19
16 [HOL |° e
17, (28 yds [ Op!
1845 5o —
19 83 |7
20 |¢& 1000
21 | — 521y
2 |- TN
23 Jhcr m.@/w»
24 [37 g [4500
25 (24 yyy —
26 [Ldop| —
27 [3 >P[Slon~
284 -G 2
29 | — | ~
30 [ | ~
31 Wy [T

Signatures:

\Lu \ \Kf/T

NS/
/ 7

Fridge
1to 10 °C
O._ul. Om

-~
-
s e e e

-~

L
~

Ol o W b U N

~

32

-If out of range, recheck in 5 minutes.

-If remains out of range >5minutes, advise
management. )




CTSU Lab Refrigerator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2°C to 8 °C

Month March Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: [\3@ N q5|1032%1 Lf' G- @\

ko QL OTMAIZ D tomes tevded on ldb Specim

3/2/2023 (‘9\,‘ ;
A L0~ Towp. o9 Fyrmn .
h14.1.3

3/6/2023:

3/7/2023;

382023 130 L /2/3 Y2 OV
392023 OFH0 % o LA

+ 3/10/2023 CBOO (? V( &O\/\/

. 3472023 QR0 0 %

n  3/20/2023 QB4 S 7)
e 3/21/2023 lgg()

ed  3/22/2023 OO

i
%
v 3/16/2023 O%LiL‘ (3 Lj( DW

Lf

>

H

Lt

U

e 3/28/2023f 08\0
¢ 3/29/2023 ‘OQOL’)

v 3/30/2023 %(LO 2‘

/A
L
1
Fri 3/24/2023()9 50 /)— l/\ D
1
1
=

3/13/2023 d%gé 3
ow

3/15/202300‘DO D\N

3/17/2023;0%2%(0 L D\/l/

[EE,
ow
3/23/20230%0@

3127120233150

3/31/2023 [%QQ /L




CTSU Lab Refrigerator Min/Max Temperature Log

Month

Date (Weekdays
only)

Maintain temperature between 2°C to 8 °C

April

Year 2023

Refrigerator ID/Location: {’\%S'q%k‘l 0’2 2’8 O TQq (3- \% \

Time

~ Max-°C

Mo 4/3/2023 QC_{DQ (L L{ D A —_—

Tu 4]4[2023 QCZQD | ?_—_ L(' D/\) = — —

w403l QBYS | 5 | LA

the|  4/6/2023 B0 JA I o N =
fl 023\ O | S

Mon|  4/10/2023 @% rL | L’ Q/J ——

Tue|  4[11/2023 lOOO rL- H (I)VJ | -

Wed|  4/12/2023 G'(E) OO /L H DV\} L e —

Thu 4/13/202_3_ (B Zz 0 l;f — | H OVJ = —
Fri|  4/14/2023 \\Ob ? fg U/\)

Mon  4/17/2023 D%OC) l ’)3 (3 Q/J — =

Tue| 4/18/2023 \%d_) | ;l_ L\ VJL'A o - ———

Wed  4/19/2023 Q@Q O _ ’S '3 : DV‘_\ —

Thu|  4/20/2023 0830 2 (3 D\N —
Fri|  4/21/2023 c\%@%bﬁ | ’5 % m\ﬁ) _ —_—

Mon  4/24/2023(F 3N | /Z \ y) \ —

Tue|  4/25/2023 O%OO ) @ _ 3 D\rJ

Wed  4/26/2023 BQ)H/E ?)_ Lt DV\) | —

Thu|  4/27/2023 Q%DIO (L_\_ ‘/\ DV\JI ] -———
F R 3 ow

Initials Comments

ri mﬂb@@@




CTSU Lab Room Refrigerator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2°C to 8°C

Month May Year 2023 @efrigerator ID/Location: ABS-951703280749G-1801

Date (Weekdays

only) Time in® 2 Comments

Mon|  5/1/2023 _6%0 Q "{
Tue 5/2/2023 G%DB g
Wed 5/3/2023 t)%OQ L\
Thu 5/4/2023 (3'8)0b /3
Fri 5/5/2023 D%OQ 3
Mon 5/8/2023 (ﬁ\b ’3
Tue 5/9/2023 %{\Q 3
Wed| 5/10/2023 O%B 3
Thu| 5/11/2023 MQ fg
r snap0af0BO0 | 1
Mon| 5f15/2023 ‘O% 173
5
U
3
%
2
5
:3
>
>
|
i

-

Tue| £5/16/2023 O 6\03
Wed|  5/17/2023 chb
mho| 518202301 UQ
Frii  5/19/2023| 9420
Mon| 5/22/2023| \\-2.d
Tue| 5/23/2023 ()G\QQ
Wed| 5/24/2023 0%00

Thu| 5/25/2023 6%9(1
Fri| 5/26/2023 O%tg
Mon| 5/29/2023 !
Tue| £5/30/2023 OQ}Q&
vl simiaons] OBOD




CTSU Lab Room Refrigerator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2 °C to 8 °C

Refrigerator ID/Location: Lab Room Freezer Absg51703280749-G-

Month June 1801

Year 2023

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

ion

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Date (Weekdays

only) Time Min °C Max °C Initials Comments
6/1/2023 (000} o H M '
6/2/2023 qub /)b % D\f\/
6/5/2023 wo D 3 n) D\IJ
6/6/2023 \bQ’Q /3 3 O\N
6i72023) OA00 | 3 S oW
6/8/2023| (1N S B oW |
6/9/2023\0QQ i /)) D\IN
6/12/2023 \BQQ) ?) '-3 0\’\1
6/13/202? ?)(o )) Ll \LLR D
6/14/2023 \DBQ ,} ,5 \O‘T‘
6/15/2023 04 06 @ {5 D\N
6/16/2023 \950 5 \ Y_,U\ a
6/19/2023 @m 5 f~)’ /b : 0\)
6/20/2023 qux))o | Ll 14 ! UA —
6/21/2023 UJ‘DQ l/t l/‘ w\)
6/22/2023 \%3 ’j | q \LH\
6/23/2023 “(D '32 3 W
6/26/2023] NHI0D ) “ 0 N i
6/27/2023 6%0 H ’4 DU\\. |
6/28/2023 (3%65 [/( '/\ OVJ
6/29/2023 OBOD al C‘ O/\'
6/30/2023 b%QQ ’3 ,3 DW




CTSU Lab Room Refrigerator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2 °C to 8 °C

Refrigerator ID/Location: Lab Room refrigerator Absg51703280749G-
Month July Year 2023 1801

Min °C Max °C Initials Comments

Mon 7/3/2023

Tvel  7/4f2023— — e i 2]7_0 |

wed  7/5/2023) (\{77] E e \l) § l , .

The|  7/6/2023] ) g 724 2_ i e = \{4{’5 * Wake h
Fil  7/7/2023 b%Db > > G\M

Mon|  7/10/2023 d)\go {L /L D\N e

Tuel  7/11/2023 Oq)’l D ,5 | fb \N\l

wed|  7/12/2023 082 0 /Z- /2/ D\l\\

Thul  7/13/2023 DC\DO 5 /:)) D[\,) —
Fri|  7/14/2023 lDQb | ,’\ l’\ b\!\\

Mon|  7/17/2023| © i5¢ 2 3 \/1)

Tue|  7/18/2023 I’l 00 I’\ L\ O\l‘]

Wed|  7/19/2023 O %lﬁ 9) 3 \L @&

Thu|  7/20/2023] O¥DS 2, ?7 \Illé
Frif  7/21/2023 \\U@ ’S 13 D‘P‘

Mon  7/24/2023| O&2.7_ H [ Yds

Tue|  7/25/2023| () (a 53 ’% 5 \’ A&»

Wed  7/26/2023) (07% 5 L" o Yk

Thu|  7/27/2023 077/7 4— L[’ Y4
Fii  7/28/2023 @/L O L\ (/\ [}l‘[

Mon|  7/31/2023 [806 Q{ l | Q\H




Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

CTSU Lab Room refrigerator Min/Max Temperature Log

Month

Date (Weekdays

Maintain temperature between 2 c to 8 ¢

August

Year 2023

Refrigerator ID/Location: Lab Room refrigerator Absg51703280749-G-

1801

Max °C

Initials

Comments

8/1/2023( ; 3 1 .
822023 O724 | 7. 72 NAS .
8/3/2023/12 O ) T we
8/4/2023 \000 (} {?) U(J
8/7/2023 072( 7) % \/AS
8/8/2023 072 ) 7 2z \}Aé
8/9/2023| (7277 2 1 2 N
8/10/2023| ) ’23 6) e 7 \l&\S
8/11/2023 O% EOO ?/ /L D\‘\)
8/14/2023 1055 _Z, Z \/M =
8/15/2023| 0722 {2,, 7 \[94
8/16/2023| 07 o) | 9’) 3 \/&5
8/17/2023 0%%D /L /Z’ Df‘) — =
8/18/2023 b% \% ,)/ rL |_ D\N N 3l
8/21/2023 09{60 ’} ‘?) ‘ W - =
8/22/2023 0%30 ’L' 7’ W
8/2312023| ) 724 7 Z Yas
8/24/2023 O:‘%O /L /L ‘D\N
8/25/2023 0%2,Q 3 g D\(\)
8/28/2023 O%’SO fz- {L lDU\/
8hgl2023 [2D% | % 5 Vg |
8oi03 0727 7 2 YW
_8/31/2023 @73 ) 7 2 Vb



CTSU Lab Room fridge Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2°C to 8°C =

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Fri

Vion

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Septembe
Month r Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: Lab Room Fridge ABSg951703280749G1801
CH (::Imfye)kdays Min °C Max °C Initials Comments
9/1/2023/ 000 T T D\j\j
| 9/4/2023| ~— HoL ' OPY
_ olsi2023| 0%5 T« Z A i
/620230 OO L L O
9l712023| ()7 [ 3 9 4 o
9/8/2023 Oq 00 ?) ?) O\N =
9/11/2023 \QQQ | fS | 3 D\ﬂ
of12/2023] 0724 % > by
| ohzkox| 0736 | 3 ) Vs |
9l14/2023) (75 3 = Vs
9/15/2023 O q& d J ‘Ld\
9l18/2023) )74 | \l } | YA
9h9/2023)  §727 s v \_/,»i'_s .
9/20/2023 \\70 /L 7*' | D\/‘] |
9/21/2023 (ﬂ\% —5 3 OV\’
9/22/2023 b % Q O z - 2 v
9/25/2023 b% 1/0 /L ,)/ OV\’
9/26/2023| £)7%% Zz Z The
9/27/2023 O%DU /l/ ,L ‘O.F
9/28/2023| NAAN 1T L O
812612023 BN T Z o




Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mo

3

Tue

ed

Th

c

Fri

=

Mon

Tue

Wed

Th

c

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Month

Date (Weekdays
only)

CTSU Lab Fridge Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2 °C to 8 °C

Octobe_r

Year

2023

Refrigerator ID/Location: Lab Room Fridge ABSg51703280749G1801

Time

Comments

~10/2/2023 0800 | ,5 D\Nx -
10/3/2023 0_\ L\g ‘L\ l \ B\N
10/4/2023 (%ﬂ ’2/ S ,2’ D\!\)
w0f5/2023) %N | ) _— ALz
10/6/2023 \QO_O ,L /2/ 1 m —
10/9/2023 O@OO % ?) DV‘J =
 10/10/2023 D%\ 0 ’L /L 0\[\}
10/11/2023 D%?)Q /B - r_s D\N
10/12/2023 0%/50 rb | 5 ‘Dj\] .
10312023 (F (4 T T — DV\’
10/16/2023 B%\XA /2, '7/; DW
10/17/2023 Q%j ,} N 5 @ |
- 10/18/2023 b?o 00 % ? L H
10/19/2023| \) B OO = 5 0 A
. 10/20/2023_%%60 3 - “5 DV\\ 1 —
10/23/2023 G%QQ B /3 | DUJ\ |
10/24/2023 @%& l f)’ B /L O/\J l
10/25/2023 U@b © 2{7{&6& 1. L
10/26/2023 C%C\ ( AL /‘)\ LV\“ _
- 10/27/2023 O<X6 & ’5 3 | (™
10/30/2023 D%OU /L ‘ ’5 l. OV\) o |
L a T o




CTSU Lab Room Fridge Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2°C to 8 °C

Month November Year 2023 ++eezer|D/Location: Lab Room Fridge ABSg51703280749G1801

on Min °C Max °C Initials Comments
Wed| 11/1/2023 moo b\ U( D\M
Thu| 11/2/2023 001 OQ 1 ?) D\N
Frif  11/3/2023 O%OO 2’ ,L m
Mon| 11/6/2023) N7 4 | 7 & \//(4
Tue 11/7/2023,0%HS 2 /)0 D\]\l
Wed|  11/8/2023 KOHO fs 3 G)N
Thu|  11/9/2023 %00 2 3 D\N
Fril 11/10/2023 B H 0 \\ d 0\\\
Mon| 11/13/2023 O%C\Q 3 ?) O\N
Tue| 11/14/2023 D%Q 1 rz’ O\ ’\\
Wed| 11/15/2023 de“()b /L /]/ DVJ
Thu[ 11/16/2023 O%b /)- 7, ()Ul
Fri| 11/17/2023 b%QQ ,L /L Q/J
Mon| 11/20/2023 @DQ = 1 ‘Dd"
Tue| 11/21/2023 0@6 ,L /L QV\J
Wed| 11/22/2023 b%QQ 7— /L W\J
Thu| 11/23/2023 == = Q\F) H[\l ldq U}
Fril 11/24/2023 i F\O\ \dﬂ'\\} ’
Mon| 11/27/2023| ° D%O 0 & 3 L1
Tue| 11/28/2023 Cﬂoo ’L /L \DV\\
Wed| 11/29/2023 [)%00 /:)) r)) D\N
ml mao 00 X Yy QW



CTSU Lab Refrigerator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 2°C to 8 °C

Month December Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: Lab Room Fridge ABS951703280749G1801

Date (Weekdays

only) Time Mi Max °C Initials Comments

Frii 12/1/2023 0 @ 6o 5 8 L N\
Mon|  12/4/2023 b% d 3 3 g g(ﬁ\’

Tue| 12/5/2023 &D(\ {L 2‘
Wed| 12/6/2023 03‘ \% % r?) W\

Thu|  12/7/2023 \\DQ g 3 DH

Frif  12/8/2023 08%0 07 ,}’ D\IJ
Mon| 12/11/2023 @8%Q S 2 OW

Tue| 12/12/2023 %qs | /L /L O\N
Wed| 12/13/2023 D%%O . /L /L 0(\,

Thu| 12/14/2023 D% %Q '5 I)D 0®

Fri| 12/15/2023 E%SQ /L /L W =

Mon| 12/18/2023 D %b O A 2 LN\

Tue| 12/19/2023 &Q /I— /L Ul"
Wed| 12/20/2023 DC'D O (L L D VJ

Thu| 12/21/2023 QO’ 00 fL /)-’ W

Fri| 12/22/2023 Oq ,L() /2— /L OV\J

Mon| 12/25/2023 \ H \ d \\ Q\\( (/ [
Tue| 12/26/2023 \ 0 \ O\ (A
Wed| 12/27/2023 \ '

Thu| 12/28/2023 \

Frif 12/29/2023 \\
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